LED VANITY LIGHT
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved PAGE 1 / 2
V28 Series
Dimensions Product Performance Standard

Suitable for damp location
Note: Only size 24IN & 36IN brush nickel finish are eligible for quick ship.
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type
V28
Color Temp
18IN20W=18inch20Watts
24IN25W=24inch25Watts
36IN30W=36inch30Watts
48IN30W=48inch30Watts
Size & Wattage Finish
RD SeriesV28 Series
3CCT = 3000K/4000K/5000K
(Color Temperature Adjustable)
BN = Brush Nickel
BK = Black
CH = Chrome
Example: V28-18IN20W-3CCT-BN
LED VANITY LIGHT
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved PAGE 2 / 2
V28 Series
Wiring Diagram
RD SeriesV28 Series
Product Information
WATTAGE
25W
30W
1675lm
2010lm
67lm/W
67lm/W
1700lm
2040lm
68lm/W
68lm/W
1750lm
2100lm
70lm/W
70lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
3000K 4000K 5000K
20W 1340lm 67lm/W 1360lm 68lm/W 1400lm 70lm/W